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KE Tanggal Materi Jam Mulai Jam Selesai Mhs. Hadir Paraf Dosen 

1 2023-09-12 Selling Online: Modals 1 Can/Could/ Would. Modals 2 Must/Need to/Have to/Should 10:30:00 13:00:00 20  

 
2 

 
2023-09-19 

Companies: Tenses (Present simple, Present continuous tense,  
10:30:00 

 
13:00:00 

 
23 

 

 

Simple Past and past continuous, Present perfect and past perfect 

3 2023-10-03 Business Strategy 10:30:00 13:00:00 21  

4 2023-10-10 Planning Talking about future plans (plan, hope, expect, would like, want, going to) 10:30:00 13:00:00 24  

5 2023-10-17 Managing people: Verbs and preposition 10:30:00 13:00:00 25  

6 2023-10-24 Products: - Adjectives for products - Passives - Conditionals 10:30:00 13:00:00 22  

 
7 

 
2023-10-31 

Retail banking: Appeal of the softer side of the business  
10:30:00 

 
13:00:00 

 
20 

 

 

- Speed reading 

8 2023-11-14 UTS 09:00:00 11:00:00 23  

 
9 

 
2023-11-21 

Cost effective route to create future managers. Comprehensive questions  
10:30:00 

 
13:00:00 

 
22 

 

 

- Meaning and pronunciation of new words 

10 2023-11-28 Online Advertising: Reading Comprehension, Speed Reading. 10:30:00 13:00:00 24  



 
11 

 
2023-12-05 

GE Keeps Innovation under control; Reading Comprehension, Putting numbers in the correct order 
paragraph 

 
10:30:00 

 
13:00:00 

 
22 

 

 

12 2023-12-12 Marketing: Investors adapt to consumer brands; Speed Reading, Answer-Questions Exercises 10:30:00 13:00:00 20  

 
13 

 
2023-12-19 

Ford Restructuring plan shift up to gear; Reading Comprehension, Rearrange Ford’s plan 
exercises, Correct words definition exercises 

 
10:30:00 

 
13:00:00 

 
24 

 

 

14 2023-12-26 Review: Business Planning 10:30:00 13:00:00 21  

15 2024-01-02 Kraft gives products healthy make over: reading comprehension, True - False question 10:30:00 13:00:00 23  

16 2024-01-16 UAS 09:00:00 11:00:00 24  
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No 
 

NIM 
 
Nama Mahasiswa 

TANGGAL KEHADIRAN 

2023-09-12 2023-09-19 2023-10-03 2023-10-10 2023-10-17 2023-10-24 2023-10-31 2023-11-14 2023-11-21 2023-11-28 2023-12-05 2023-12-12 2023-12-19 2023-12-26 2024-01-02 2024-01-16 Jml 

1 202305110090 NABILA SALFANISA H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 16 

2 202305110098 NYI AYU SITI ZAINAH ZEIN H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 16 

3 202305110100 MUHAMMAD IRSYAD A H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 15 

4 202305110114 DELIA NUR ISNAENI H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 16 

5 202305110136 MILLATUL ISLAM DINI H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 16 

6 202305110139 RAHMAT ABDILLAH PARDOMUAN DAULAY H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 16 

7 202305110146 RIFAN ADI SAPUTRA H H H H H A A A H H A H H H H H 12 

8 202305110151 NABILA TITANIA PUTRI H H H H H A H H H H H H H H H H 15 

9 202305110159 REGINA NUR AENI H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 16 

10 202305110160 RIZKA APRILLIA A H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 15 

11 202305110164 ALYA MUTIARA H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 16 

12 202305110173 AISYAH MULYA WIYAH H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 16 

13 202305110208 MUHAMMAD RIFKI PRATAMA H H H H H H A H H H H A H H H H 14 

14 202305110210 MOCHAMAD FIRDAUS H H H H H H H H H H A H H H H H 15 

15 202305110243 JULIO CESAR SIANRESSY H H H H H H H A H H A H H H H H 14 

16 202305110261 PUTRI CAHYANINGRUM H H H H H H H H H A H H H H H H 15 

17 202305110271 MUHAMMAD SYAHMI GHAZIAN RUSLI H H H H H H H H H H H A H H H H 15 



18 202305110277 ANISA NURHAFSARI H H H H H H H H H H H H H A H H 15 

19 202305110303 MUHAMAD FACHRIZAL H H A H H H A H H H H H H A A H 12 

20 202305110316 NABILLA ANWAR PURNAMA SARI H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 16 

21 202305110321 WYNNA AZZAHRA ARMIN H H H A H H H H A H H A A A A H 10 

22 202305110327 ALENA AULIA RAHMA A H H H H H H H H H H H H A H H 14 

23 202305110350 RAHMADINA A A A H H A A H A H H A H H H A 8 

24 202305110351 RAHMADINI A A A H H H A H A H H A H H H H 10 

25 202305110355 ATIKA PUTERI INDRASTUTI A A A H H H H H H H H H H H H H 13 
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No NIM Nama Mahasiswa Kehadiran Tugas UTS UAS Total Skor Nilai Akhir 

1 202305110090 NABILA SALFANISA 100 80 90 85 86 A- 

2 202305110098 NYI AYU SITI ZAINAH ZEIN 100 80 85 84 85 A- 

3 202305110100 MUHAMMAD IRSYAD 94 80 85 83 84 A- 

4 202305110114 DELIA NUR ISNAENI 100 80 75 92 86 A- 

5 202305110136 MILLATUL ISLAM DINI 100 82 94 93 91 A 

6 202305110139 RAHMAT ABDILLAH PARDOMUAN DAULAY 100 82 90 93 90 A 

7 202305110146 RIFAN ADI SAPUTRA 75 80 75 82 80 A- 

8 202305110151 NABILA TITANIA PUTRI 94 80 75 90 84 A- 

9 202305110159 REGINA NUR AENI 100 80 85 85 85 A- 

10 202305110160 RIZKA APRILLIA 94 85 90 92 90 A 

11 202305110164 ALYA MUTIARA 100 82 94 92 90 A 

12 202305110173 AISYAH MULYA WIYAH 100 80 88 85 86 A- 

13 202305110208 MUHAMMAD RIFKI PRATAMA 88 80 78 80 81 A- 

14 202305110210 MOCHAMAD FIRDAUS 94 80 85 88 86 A- 

15 202305110243 JULIO CESAR SIANRESSY 88 80 78 78 80 A- 

16 202305110261 PUTRI CAHYANINGRUM 94 84 94 90 90 A 

17 202305110271 MUHAMMAD SYAHMI GHAZIAN RUSLI 94 80 80 90 85 A- 

18 202305110277 ANISA NURHAFSARI 94 80 75 90 84 A- 



19 202305110303 MUHAMAD FACHRIZAL 75 80 78 75 78 B+ 

20 202305110316 NABILLA ANWAR PURNAMA SARI 100 80 80 92 87 A- 

21 202305110321 WYNNA AZZAHRA ARMIN 63 80 80 80 79 B+ 

22 202305110327 ALENA AULIA RAHMA 88 84 90 90 88 A- 

23 202305110350 RAHMADINA 50 80 94 90 84 A- 

24 202305110351 RAHMADINI 63 80 94 92 86 A- 

25 202305110355 ATIKA PUTERI INDRASTUTI 81 80 65 94 82 A- 

 
 
 

 
Dosen, 

 
 

 
 

TAUFIK, Dr., SE., MM. 


